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Operating Temperature(C)
Storage Temperature(C)

Out jacket OFNP Length Tolerance:
Length(M) Total Length Tolerance
L<1 +5CM/—0
®3.gmm Colored fiber 1<4<10 +10CM /=0
10<L +L1%/-0
Aramid yarn
Y TOLERANCES | MATERIAL: PART NUMBER:
LINI;:(AE >(n11m) / ECX-MPMP1-408P-XM-Y
X => 0.5 V
XX => 0.30
. XXX => 0.130 ENCONNEX DESCRIPTION:
NOteS . . . . ANGULAR DESCRIPTION: connectivity
This drawing and its .specnflco’uons are the property of ENC;ONNEX xX==01'5, MPO-MPO 08F Multimode OM3| 5700 Mmill Street, Unit
and shall not be copied, reproduced, or used in whole or in part, XX = 0.25° 400,Reno, NV 89502

as the basis for the manufacture or sale of items without written
permission from ENCONNEX. This drawing is based upon
the latest available information and is subject to change without notice.
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DEBUR AND BREAK SHARP
EDGES/CORNERS AT 0.2mm MAX
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